
 

 

Yucca Valley High School 
2000-2001 Soccer Schedule 

 
Day Date Opponent Time Result 
     

Fri Dec. 1 @ Desert Hot Springs (Frosh/Soph) 3:00  
     

Wed Nov. 29 @ Hi-Desert Cup (Varsity Only) TBA  
Thur Nov. 30 @ Hi-Desert Cup (Varsity Only) TBA  
Fri Dec. 1 @ Hi-Desert Cup (Varsity Only) TBA  
Sat Dec. 2 @ Hi-Desert Cup (Varsity Only) TBA  
     

Tue Dec. 5 La Quinta 5:00  
Thur Dec. 7 @ Coachella Valley 3:15  
     

Sat Dec. 9 @ Rialto Tournament (Varsity Only) TBA  
Sat Dec. 9 @ Rialto Tournament (Varsity Only) TBA  
     

Wed Dec. 13 @ Cathedral City (Frosh/Soph) 3:00  
Wed Dec. 13 * @ Silver Valley (Varsity Only) 3:00  
Fri Dec. 15 * @ San Jacinto 5:00  
     

Sat Dec. 16 @ Rialto Tournament TBA  
Sat Dec. 16 @ Rialto Tournament TBA  
     

Thur Dec. 21 Alumni Game (Varsity Only) 5:00  
     

Sat Dec. 23 Frosh/Soph @ Rancho Cucamonga TBA  
Tue Dec. 26 Frosh/Soph @ Rancho Cucamonga TBA  
Wed Dec. 27 Frosh/Soph @ Rancho Cucamonga TBA  
     

Wed Jan. 3 * Aquinas (Varsity Only) 3:00  
Fri Jan. 5 * @ Banning 5:00  
Tue Jan. 9 vs. Indio (Frosh/Soph) 3:00  
Wed Jan. 10 * @ Notre Dame (Varsity Only) 3:00  
Fri Jan. 12 * Beaumont  3:00  
Wed Jan. 17 * Twentynine Palms (Varsity Only) 3:00  
Fri Jan. 19 * Silver Valley (Varsity Only) 3:00  
Wed Jan. 24 * San Jacinto  3:00  
Fri Jan. 26 * @ Aquinas  (Varsity Only) 5:00  
Mon Jan. 29 @ Indio (Frosh/Soph) 3:00  
Wed Jan. 31 * Banning  3:00  
Fri Feb. 2 * Notre Dame (Varsity Only) 3:00  
Wed Feb. 6 * @ Beaumont  3:00  
Fri Feb. 8 * @ Twentynine Palms (Varsity Only) 3:00  
     

 TBA CIF   
     

  @ Away Game * DeAnza League Game   
 
 


	Fri

